Smart Managed Gigabit Switches
DGS-1100 Series
Product Highlights
Overview
D-Link’s DGS-1100 Series Gigabit Smart Managed Switches provide an affordable
solution for businesses of all sizes that require simple network management. The
DGS-1100 switches consist of 5, 8, 16, and 24 Gigabit port models with a wide
variety of functions and features. The 5 and 8 port models come in compact metal

U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | us.dlink.com
For more information
Ordering Information
Product Description Warranty
DGS-1100-05 5-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop Switch Lifetime 2
DGS-1100-05PD 5-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop Switch, PoE Powered, PoE Pass-through Lifetime 2
DGS-1100-08 8-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop Switch Lifetime 2
DGS-1100-08P 8-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Desktop PoE Switch, 64W PoE Budget Lifetime 2
DGS-1100-16 16-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Rackmount Switch Lifetime 2
DGS-1100-24 24-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Rackmount Switch Lifetime 2
DGS-1100-24P 24-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Rackmount Switch including 12 PoE Ports, 100W PoE Budget Lifetime 2
Updated 30-APR-2019  (SMO)
Hardware Rev B (DGS-1100-05 / DGS-1100-05PD / DGS-1100-08 / DGS-1100-08P / DGS-1100-16 / DGS-1100-24 / DGS-1100-24P)
DGS-1100-SERIES_REVB_DATASHEET_3.20_EN_US.PDF
1 This feature supported by the DGS-1100-16/24/24P.
2 Lifetime Warranty available in U.S.A. only. Lifetime Warranty is effective for products purchased on or after Aug 1, 2017. Products purchased prior to Aug 1, 2017 are
  covered by Limited Lifetime Warranty. Lifetime Warranty void when not purchased from Authorized US D-Link Reseller. Please visit us.dlink.com for list of Authorized
  US Resellers.
3 D-Link Network Assistant Utility available for Hardware Rev. B only.
Green Technolgy • Power Saving by:
     • Link Status (DGS-1100-16/-24/-24P)
     • LED Shut-off (DGS-1100-16/-24/-24P)
     • Port Shut-off (DGS-1100-16/-24/-24P)
     • System hibernation (DGS-1100-16/-24/-24P)
• Compliant with Energy Efficient Ethernet (IEEE 802.3az)